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Property Tax Information Results

DeKalb County Tax Commissioner

Any errors or omissions should be reported for investigation. No warranties, expressed or implied, are provided for the data herein, its use, or

its interpretation.

Would you like to have future tax bills emailed to you?

Back I

Property Identification

Parcel ID 15212 03 081

Pin Number 4992961

Property Address 236 MARTHA AVE NE
Property Type Real Estate

Tax District 61 - ATLANTA

Last Name, First Name
Jan. 15t Owner RODGERS JOEY
Co-Owner
Current Owner

Co-Owner

RODGERS JOEY

236 MARTHA AVE NE
ATLANTA GA 30317-1443

Owner Address

Care of Information

** CHANGE MAILING ADDRESS **

Homestead Exemption
H1F - BASIC EXEMPTION

Exemption Type WITH FREEZE

Tax Exempt Amount $1,343.88
A1lA - ATLANTA BASIC

City Atlanta Exemption Type EXEMPTION

City Atlanta $1,994.32

Tax Exempt Amount

Other Exemption Information
Exemption Type
Value Exemption Amount $0.00

Deed Information

Tax Information Summar

Taxable Year 2021
Millage Rate 0.041821
DeKalb County Taxes Billed $0.00
DeKalb County Taxes Paid $0.00
DeKalb County Taxes Due $0.00
Atlanta Taxes Billed $3,088.19
Atlanta Taxes Paid $3,088.19
Atlanta Taxes Due $0.00
Total Taxes Billed $3,088.19
Total Taxes Paid $3,088.19
Total Taxes Due $0.00
DeKalb County Taxes
First Payment Date 11/15/2021
First Payment Amount $3,088.19
Last Payment Date 11/15/2021
Last Payment Amount $3,088.19

[ Tax Paid Receipt |

Tax Bill Details

[ Get Tax Payoff Info. ]

-- Choose a Tax Year -- v

CURRENT YEAR PAYMENTS
DeKalb County Tax
Commissioner

Collections Division

PO Box 117545

Atlanta, GA 30368-7545

PRIOR YEAR PAYMENTS
DeKalb County Tax
Commissioner

Collections Division

PO Box 100004

Decatur, GA 30031-7004

Deed Type

Deed Book/Page
Plat Book/Page

Additional Property Information

WARRANTY DEED
21102 / 00644
0043/ 0161

Property Characteristics/
Sales Information

NBHD Code 1650
Zoning_Type -
Improvement Type 02-RANCH
Year Built 1966
Condition Code AVERAGE
Quality Grade AVERAGE
Air Conditioning YES
Fireplaces 0

Stories 1

Square Footage 1,545 Sq. Ft.
Basement Area 0 Sq. Ft.
% Bsmt Finished 0 Sq. Ft.
Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 1.5

Last Deed Date 10/10/2008
Last Deed Amount $160,000.00

Click here to view property map

Property Value/Billing Assessment

Taxable Year 2021
Land Value $110,000
Building_ Value $245,000
Misc. Improvement Value $0
Total Value $355,000
40% Taxable Assessment $142,000

Prior Years Tax
*** Please note that payment posting information may be delayed
due to batch processing***
DeKalb County Tax

TaxYear Total Owed Total Paid Total Due Adjusted Bill
Due Date

2021  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

2020 $58.34 $58.34  $0.00

2019  $29.48 $29.48 $0.00

2018 $114.84 $114.84 $0.00

2017  $350.90 $350.90 $0.00

2016  $331.26 $331.26 $0.00

2015 $351.46 $351.46 $0.00

2014 $227.62 $227.62 $0.00

City Atlanta Tax

TaxYear Total Owed Total Paid Total Due Adjusted Bill

- - Due Date

2021  $3,088.19
2020  $2,630.97
2019  $2,763.39
2018  $3,292.65
2017  $2,369.97
2016 $2,176.43
2015  $1,707.41
2014  $1,784.63

$3,088.19$0.00
$2,630.97$0.00
$2,763.39$0.00
$3,292.65$0.00
$2,369.97$0.00
$2,176.43$0.00
$1,707.41$0.00
$1,784.63$0.00

Tax Sale Information
Tax Sale File Number
FiFa-GED Book/Page

Levy Date
Sale Date
Delinquent Amount Due

https://taxcommissioner.dekalbcountyga.gov/TaxCommissioner/TCDisplay.asp?PARID=15 212 03 081
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Information as of 12/19/2021

For additional information on the data above,
contact the Property Appraisal Department at 404-371-2471
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